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Thomas Rebadow Schaeffer

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode SL4 5JH
Date of birth July 1949

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WINDSOR TELEVISION LIMITED
WINDSOR ALARMS LIMITED
THE CABLE CORPORATION
EQUIPMENT LIMITED

CABLE ALARMS LIMITED
CABLE CORPORATION
LIMITED(THE)

EUROPEAN BUSINESS NETWORK
LIMITED

THE CABLE COMMUNICATIONS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
MIDDLESEX CABLE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Thomas Rebadow Schaeffer

Number

Number

01745542
01309166
02116958

02060327
02075227

02146363

00286891

02460325

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902726360

902726360
Mill Run Mill Lane
White Lilies Island

Windsor
Berkshire
American

App. Date

App. Date
08/11/1992
08/11/1992
08/11/1992

08/11/1992
08/11/1992

08/11/1992

11/06/1992

29/04/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/03/1993
31/03/1993
31/03/1993

31/03/1993
31/03/1993

31/03/1993

10/09/1992

31/03/1993

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director



